SPECIFICATION

L
RUBBER

Latex Free Rubber Sheet
Technical Data Sheet

Thickness

0.20mm to 0.50mm +/- 10% tolerance
(0.007” to 0.0207)

Maximum Width

920mm

Colours

Light Blue

Yellow, Red, Green, Blue, Black, Peach, Orange, Lime Green, Blueberry
and Plum (available only in certain thicknesses).

Typical properties

Tensile Strength

Modulus at 500% extension
Elongation at Break

Tear Strength (crescent)
S.G.

Maximum recommended working
Temperature

12MPa

1.3MPa

1100%

24N/mm

1

100 °C

Latex Free is considered safe for use by persons

who know they are susceptible to Natural Latex

allergies

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Dental and other medical applications
Physiotherapy/rehabilitation
Bakery Release

The physical properties above are typical values abstracted from tests based on ISO37 and 1SO34:1
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