

Latex Free Rubber Sheet Technical Data Sheet

SPECIFICATION

Thickness	0.20mm to 0.50mm +/- 10% tolerance (0.007" to 0.020")	
Maximum Width	920mm	
Colours	Light Blue Yellow, Red, Green, Blue, Black, Peach, Orange, Lime Green, Blueberry and Plum (available only in certain thicknesses).	
Typical properties	Tensile Strength	12MPa
	Modulus at 500% extension	1.3MPa
	Elongation at Break	1100%
	Tear Strength (crescent)	24N/mm
	S.G.	1
	Maximum recommended working Temperature	100 °C

Latex Free is considered safe for use by persons who know they are susceptible to Natural Latex allergies

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

- Dental and other medical applications
- Physiotherapy/rehabilitation
- Bakery Release

The physical properties above are typical values abstracted from tests based on ISO37 and ISO34:1

Four D Rubber Co. Ltd.
Slack Lane, Heanor Gate Industrial Estate
Heanor, Derbyshire, DE75 7GX, England

Tel: +44 (0) 1773 763134 Email: info@fourdrubber.com Web: www.fourdrubber.com